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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
-WDB2110651A189140 -

WDB2110651A189140
E 320

0370504933

8186625

P0500

11.29.02
11294931445470
72261804140808
21133089050232630106
21133090051232630101
21135028591774674001
2116200987100232500957
21146020000233001991

Major assemblies

g Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 11294931445470
@ Transmission 72261804140808 2112702700
‘T Front axle, left 21133089050232630106
() Front axle, right 21133090051232630101
S Rear axle 21135028591774674001
q'r Integral carrier 2116200987100232500957 A2116200987
g Steering 21146020000233001991 A2114602000
N
o
(NCodes
<
2 Code Designation
>
8— 212B BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-AMERIKANISCH
O 213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
221B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
232 Garage door opener
236B OHNE KUNDENDIENST - STATIONSVERZEICHNIS
242 Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
249 Automatically dimming mirrors
264 Licence plate for America
265 Omission of line logo
275 Memory package
280 Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
293 Sidebag in rear left and right
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Code
309
384
414
423
461
494
521
524
543
551
573
580
634
636
668
672
673
690
705L
744U
7TXXL
803
810
819
830A
838A
910
915
919
955
986
989
F211
FwW
GA
HA
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Designation

Cup holder

Telephone preinstallation for USA
Panoramic sunroof

5-speed automatic transmission

Instrument with mileage reading

US version

MB Audio 50 radio USA (without navigation)
Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft warning system

ISOFIX child seat anchoring system, rear
Automatic air conditioning (THERMATIC)
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
5-twin-spoke alloy wheel, 40.6 cm (16")
High-capacity battery

Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)
BRILLANTSILBER - METALLICLACK
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Model year 2003

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system

CD changer

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Heavy-duty alternator

Fuel tank

Cooling capacity - booster package
ELEGANCE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
BAUREIHE 211

Sedan

GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH

Rear axle
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Code Designation
L LINKS-LENKUNG
M112 V6-OTTOMOTOR M112
M32 HUBRAUM 3,2 LITER
u36 COMAND preinstallation
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 0028202926 021120 116514 003E23
10029 Motor-Steuergerat 11215326790311110214411789
10101 SBC-ESP-Steuergerat 021113 0872
10102 SBC-Steuergerat mit Hydraulikeinheit 4502FF6827
20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 1318262
20002 EGS-Kennung azinfe1zaf40
&(D 30001 SCN MSG (Motor-Steuergerat) 1121532679010134
—
GJ -
EEqument
‘©
() Paints
(V|
; Interior equipment 838 - Leder sierragrau
OI Addlltlonal information on interior 830 - LEDER
o equipment
N .
o Paint
5\1_‘ Use Code Additional paint information Designation
=
g’ Paintwork 1 744 brillantsilber metallic
>
)
¢) Tires
Tire manufacturer MICHELIN
Other
Windshield transmission 3933363112
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